
Neighbouring Parish Councils

Parish Council Clerk / contact name Email address E-Mailed Response

Bickley Ann Wright clerk@nomansheathparish.co.uk 29-Jan

Bradley. Mike Wise mike@dwise.co.uk 29-Jan

Broxton and District Richard Salmon richard@offroading.net

Chorlton Noel Cornforth

Cuddington Ms Karen Naughton Karentonge@btinternet.com 29-Jan

Edge Ann Wright clerk@nomansheathparish.co.uk 29-Jan

Hampton Ann Wright clerk@nomansheathparish.co.uk 29-Jan

Larkton Ann Wright clerk@nomansheathparish.co.uk 29-Jan

Macefen Mike Wise mike@dwise.co.uk 29-Jan

Malpas Adrian Waddelove waddeloves@mypostoffice.co.uk 13-Jan Yes

Malpas John Webb johnwebbmalpas@hotmail.co.uk 13-Jan Yes

Malpas Sue Griffith suegriffith26@gmail.com 13-Jan Yes

Malpas Chris Whitehurst chris.whitehurst@btinternet.com 13-Jan Yes

Malpas Martin Shackleton martinshackleton@btinternet.com 13-Jan Yes

Malpas Karen Meredith foxesridge@btopenworld.com 13-Jan Yes

No Mans Heath & District Ann Wright clerk@nomansheathparish.co.uk 29-Jan

Overton Tina Barnett tna@uwclub.net 29-Jan

Shocklach Oviatt & District Allison Macchi allison@shocklach.com 29-Jan

Threapwood June Crosby judecrosby@btinternet.com 29-Jan

Threapwood Mike Jenkinson mikejenkinson23@gmail.com 29-Jan

Tilston. Ann Wright 29-Jan

Tushingham Mike Wise mike@dwise.co.uk 29-Jan

CWaC Ward Clerk / contact name Email address E-Mailed Response

Tattenhall Cllr Mike Jones mike@m-j.me.uk 29-Jan

Malpas Cllr Ann Wright Ann.Wright@cheshirewestandchester.gov.uk 29-Jan

Farndon Cllr Howard Greenwoodhoward.greenwood@cheshirewestandchester.gov.uk 29-Jan
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